© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 FILE NAME:TEK6.LED-B3.SPEC
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE AT 3500K
Ordering Guide
TECHZONETM AND LOGIXTM COMPATIBLE
for more info see page 3
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4 FILE NAME:TEK6.LED-B3.SPEC
December 20, 2018 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED T-Bar & Drywall
TEK - 2FT
TEK - 4FT
TEK - 5FT
DIMENSIONS - SIDE VIEW
DF
3 1/2"
89mm
60 3/16"
1529mm
DF
3 1/2"
89mm
48 3/16"
1224mm
TB9 - TB15 - TG9 - ST
23 13/16"
605mm
24” btwn t-bar
610mm btwn t-bar
3 1/2"
89mm
DF
24 3/16"
614mm
3 1/2"
89mm
TG15
23 7/16"
595mm
24” btwn t-bar
610mm btwn t-bar
3 1/2"
89mm
TB9 - TB15 - TG9 - ST
47 13/16"
1214mm
48” btwn t-bar
1220mm btwn t-bar
3 1/2"
89mm
TG15
47 7/16"
1205mm
48” btwn t-bar
1220mm btwn t-bar
3 1/2"
89mm
TB9 - TB15 - TG9 - ST
59 13/16"
1519mm
3 1/2"
89mm
60” btwn t-bar
1524mm btwn t-bar
TG15
3 1/2"
89mm
59 7/16"
1510mm